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1 Mydloch Ondřej ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 78 16 1 3 20 30 2 29 3

2 Tomášková Radka ZŠ Nový Bydžov 73 12 20 6 5 28 4 27 5

3 Vyhnalová Tereza ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 69 14 8 10 1 17 16 28 4

4 Demeterová Andrea ZŠ Nový Bydžov 68 10 25 5 9 22 11 31 1

5 Junková Jolana ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 67 15 3 7 3 15 19 30 2

6 Teplý Jan ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 64 15 3 4 12 26 7 19 13

6 Mlejnek Jan ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 64 14 8 3 20 31 1 16 17

8 Fátor Jakub ZŠ Nový Bydžov 61 14 8 7 3 17 16 23 8

9 Burian Pavel ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 59 15 3 6 5 16 18 22 9

10 Smolařová pavlína ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 57 13 11 4 12 23 9 17 15

10 Čermák Marek ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 57 13 11 4 12 23 9 17 15

12 Hellešic Lukáš ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 54 13 11 6 5 29 3 6 27

12 Oršošová Zlata ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 54 15 3 3 20 10 24 26 6

14 Pšenička Pavel ZŠ pr. Městec Králové 53 13 11 5 9 24 8 11 22

15 Hrnčířová Andrea ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 52 7 30 6 5 19 14 20 11

16 Klicpera Josef ZŠ pr. Městec Králové 51 13 11 4 12 27 5 7 26

17 Rusková Veronika ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 49 16 1 1 29 12 22 20 11

18 Matouš Martin ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 48 12 20 1 29 27 5 8 25

19 Cibulková Monika ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 46 12 20 2 25 8 26 24 7

19 Ďorďová Leona ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 46 13 11 8 2 7 27 18 14

21 Horváthová Marie ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 42 13 11 2 25 6 28 21 10

22 Chadrabová Aneta ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 41 13 11 3 20 11 23 14 19

23 Vondrysková Zlata ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 40 10 25 4 12 21 12 5 28

24 Witkowski Patrik ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 38 5 31 2 25 18 15 13 20

25 Houžvička Michal ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 35 9 28 4 12 20 13 2 31

26 Červeňáková Lenka ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 33 13 11 2 25 3 31 15 18

26 Čechová Jana ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 33 12 20 4 12 5 29 12 21

26 Hubínková Ludmila ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 33 10 25 0 31 13 21 10 23

29 Grohmanová Jana ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 31 15 3 4 12 9 25 3 30

30 Jiroutová Veronika ZŠ pr. Městec Králové 30 12 20 5 9 4 30 9 24

31 Čurejová Kateřina ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 29 8 29 3 20 14 20 4 29
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Fátor Jakub 61 35 14 8 7 3 17 16 23 8

Demeterová Andrea 68 46 10 25 5 9 22 11 31 1

Tomášková Radka 73 34 12 20 6 5 28 4 27 5

Mydloch Ondřej 78 26 16 1 3 20 30 2 29 3

Cibulková Monika 46 78 12 20 2 25 8 26 24 7

Burian Pavel 59 35 15 3 6 5 16 18 22 9

Smolařová pavlína 57 47 13 11 4 12 23 9 17 15

Junková Jolana 67 27 15 3 7 3 15 19 30 2

Čermák Marek 57 47 13 11 4 12 23 9 17 15

Teplý Jan 64 35 15 3 4 12 26 7 19 13

Hellešic Lukáš 54 46 13 11 6 5 29 3 6 27

Hrnčířová Andrea 52 60 7 30 6 5 19 14 20 11

Ďorďová Leona 46 54 13 11 8 2 7 27 18 14

Horváthová Marie 42 74 13 11 2 25 6 28 21 10

Vyhnalová Tereza 69 29 14 8 10 1 17 16 28 4

Červeňáková Lenka 33 85 13 11 2 25 3 31 15 18

Rusková Veronika 49 63 16 1 1 29 12 22 20 11

Čechová Jana 54 53 15 3 3 20 10 24 26 6

Jiroutová Veronika 30 83 12 20 5 9 4 30 9 24

Pšenička Pavel 53 50 13 11 5 9 24 8 11 22

Klicpera Josef 51 54 13 11 4 12 27 5 7 26

Oršošová Zlata 33 82 12 20 4 12 5 29 12 21

Mlejnek Jan 64 46 14 8 3 20 31 1 16 17

Houžvička Michal 35 84 9 28 4 12 20 13 2 31

Hubínková Ludmila 33 100 10 25 0 31 13 21 10 23

Witkowski Patrik 38 91 5 31 2 25 18 15 13 20

Matouš Martin 48 79 12 20 1 29 27 5 8 25

Čurejová Kateřina 29 98 8 29 3 20 14 20 4 29

Chadrabová Aneta 41 73 13 11 3 20 11 23 14 19

Grohmanová Jana 31 70 15 3 4 12 9 25 3 30

9 7
ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
39,667

10 10 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 33,667

7 8 ZŠ pr. Městec Králové 44,667

8 4 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 44

5 9 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 52,333

6 3 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 45,333

3 5 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 60,333

4 1 ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 56,667

1 2 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 67,333

2 6
ZŠ praktická Chlumec 

n. Cidl.
61
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